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« Jt: SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (FREF)

© JGET (ZED: 50125, 62.5/125um K FPEE 4 2Km)
o 6L K. 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um (HKFRE A 120Km)
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« S FF IEEE 802.3/802.3u, IEEE 802.1Q(VLAN)
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« TAE#E: 0°C ~ 50C

« WAFRE: -40C ~ +70TC

o FAXEE: 95 %

[ EHRERERRAAE Http://www.gzngn.com F1.1%:020-82319301 n



THE ML : 4008-866-640

WHEEEHEERE

5 Pirtas | R R BRREE AR
GQ5181-MSC-2 EZ SC 850/1310nm = >-15dBm <-35dBm 2km
GQ5181-SSC-20 FRL SC 1310nm >-12dBm <-36dBm 20km
GQ5181-SSC-40 FRL SC 1310nm >-10dBm <-37dBm 40km
GQ5181-SSC-60 B SC 1310nm >-6dBm <-38dBm 60km
GQ5181-SSC-80 B SC 1550nm >-8dBm <-38dBm 80km
GQ5181-SSC-100 B SC 1550nm >-3dBm <-38dBm 100km
GQ5181-SSC-120 B SC 1550nm >0dBm <-39dBm 120km

RS e = iR
GQ5181-MSC-2 ZHIDRATIOR 2% 36U 10/100M ZARILET SC 2KM
GQ5181-SSC-20 ZHIDRAT IR 2% —J6J\HL 10/100M  HLBOREF SC 20KM
GQ5181-SSC-40 Z i REF IR B —J6/\H 10/100M HBIREF SC 40KM
GQ5181-SSC-60 Z i AR B —J6/\H 10/100M  HBIREF SC 60KM
GQ5181-SSC-80 Z i REF IOk B —J6/\H 10/100M HBIREF SC 80KM
GQ5181-SSC-100 ZH AR 3 —% /U 10/100M X4 SC 100KM
GQ5181-SSC-120 ZH AR 3 —6 /U 10/100M X4 SC 120KM
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